Albany  -  1-800-624-7931          Sebring  -  1-877-605-0273         Griffin 1-800-241-1350   73
PR
EC
ISIO
N
 &
 G
U

•	 Fabric	reinforced	diaphragms.
•	 Also	available	as	2-	or	3-unit	assembly.
How to order:
How to order:
To	order,	specify	AA144A-	then	“1”,	“2”
or	“3”	to	indicate	number	of	units.
Example:	AA144A-3
AA144A-3
(Three Unit)
AA144P-3
(Three Unit)
AA144P DirectoValve Control Valves
•	 10	GPM	 (37.9	 l/min)	 flow	with	 only	 5
PSI	pressure	drop.
•	 2.5	amp	current	draw.
•	 Polypropylene	 body	 for	 chemical
resistance.
•	 Fabric	 reinforced	 Viton	 diaphragms
and	seat	washers.
•	 No	stroke	adjustment	required.
•	 Corrosion	 resistant,	 430SS	 solenoid
grade	armature	and	armature	stop.
•	 Encapsulated	coil	and	magnetic	circuit.
How to order:
To	 order,	 specify	 AA144P-	 then	 “1”,
“2”	or	“3”	to	indicate	number	of	units.
						Example:	AA144P-3
AA145H Control valves
•	 For	pressures	to	100	PSI;15	GPM	flow
with	5	PSI	pressure	drop.
•	 Can	 be	 ganged	 with	 other	 145H
DirectoValve	control	valves.
•	 2.9	amp	current	draw.
•	 Fiberglass	reinforced	Nylon	body.
How to order:
Specify	part	number.
Example:	AA145H-1
2-Way Electrically Operated Solenoid Valves
Model Number Inlet Size Outlet Size Current Draw
AA144P-* 3/4” 1/2” 2.5 amp
Model Number Inlet Size Outlet Size Current Draw
AA144A-* 3/4” 1/2” 2.5 amp
Model Number Inlet Size Outlet Size Current Draw
AA145H-1 1” 1” 2.9 amp
AA144A valve for Pressures up to 100 PSI
Albany  -  1-800-624-7931          Sebring  -  1-877-605-0273         Griffin 1-800-241-1350   83
PR
EC
ISIO
N
 &
 G
U
ID
A
N
C
E
2-Way Electrically Operated Solenoid Valves
Description Series “A” “B” “C” Part Number
90° Elbow Coupling 50 2”
(51 mm)
2-3/16”
(56 mm)
2-3/16”
(56 mm) CP48158-PP
90° Elbow Coupling 75 3-1/16”
(78 mm)
2-3/16”
(56 mm)
3-1/8”
(79 mm) CP48168-PP
Description Series “A” “B” “C” Part Number
Straight Coupling 50 2”
(51 mm)
2-1/4”
(57 mm)
2”
(51 mm) CP48157-PP
Straight Coupling 75 3-1/16”
(78 mm)
4-3/8”
(111 mm)
3-1/16”
(78 mm) CP48169-PP
Reducer Coupling 75/50 3-1/16”
(78 mm)
2-3/16”
(56 mm)
2”
(51 mm) CP45207-PP
Description Series “A” “B” Part Number
3/4” Male
Pipe Thread 50 2”
(51 mm)
2”
(51 mm) CP48172-PP
1” Male
Pipe Thread 50 2”
(51 mm)
2-3/16”
(56 mm) CP48155-PP
1-1/2” Male
Pipe Thread 50 2”
(51 mm)